Occupancy-Vacancy sensor changeable control
Available with or without ambient light sensor
Low profile, optimal décor sensor aesthetics
180° F. O. V. with coverage exceeds 1,200 sq. ft.
Specialized lens provides vandalism protection
Hybrid-Switching for controlling loads with HIC
Accu-Set digital potentiometer sensor settings
Screwless wall plate offers high end appearance

Detection coverage
Maximum load
ORDERING INFORMATION
SEN-053-LBS-700LBS-700N – Line Voltage Wall Switch Sensor, 120/277
VAC
SEN-053-LBS-700LBS-700S – Line Voltage Wall Switch Sensor, 120/277
VAC, w/ALS
OPERATION
The SEN-053-LBS-700 series wall switch
sensor employs passive infrared (PIR) sensing
technology to monitor the occupancy status
through an exclusive lens with 180° field of
view. The sensor can be easily programmed as
Occupancy or Vacancy Sensor to comply with
energy codes as needed.
1. Occupancy Sensor (Auto-ON, Auto-OFF)
Occupancy sensor switches the light ON automatically
when it detects the presence of an occupant. The
sensor will switch the light OFF automatically if no
occupant activity has been detected before the time
delay elapses.
2. Vacancy Sensor (Manual-ON, Auto-OFF)
Vacancy sensor requires the user to manually press the
push-button to turn ON the light. The sensor will switch
the light OFF automatically if no occupant activity has
been detected before the time delay elapses.
The sensor will automatically turn ON the light if it
detects occupant activity within 30 seconds after
time delay elapsed.
Push-button
The push-button operation can be programmed
by DIP switch setting to turn the light ON and
OFF manually or in Presentation Mode (PM) for
specific application.
DIMENSIONS
3.81” 2.75”
1.22”
3.28”
4.13”
2.73”
1.77”
4.47”
DETECTION COVERAGE
40’
Top view
Side view
180°, 30 ft x 40 ft (W x L)
4’ 7’
30’
40’
Minor motion
20’
20’
Major motion
1834 NW 21st STREET MIAMI, FL 33142  |  PHONE – 786.420.3600  |  FAX – 786.420.3602  |  SPECTRASOL-US.COM